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A4 $164.900 A% '
e 182,900 fr 107 500 44
PRIVATE TREED LOT! *k S o gl $

Shows off this spotiess 4 bedroom home with hardwood PARK AREA DOWNTOWN CO NVENlENCE

floors, large family kitchen, large foyer, access to garage | Closed in front porch, great room features living & dining- | An immaculate 4 bedroom home ready to just

from hﬂUSB. fam"y room with walkout to private treed room, French dODfS, fal'l'llly room with gas ﬁreplac&, 2 car move |n. Pride ﬁf ownership is e\"dent. Ca"

yard. A must to see. Call ANNE GENOE** at B;?M??s‘m gGaEr:geé*Pfac;n\;ieI:ig; 8'3175’2?'11? upgrades. C:uzg;'gf ANNE GENOE™** for full details. RM204-94

x4 $153,900 A4k
WALK TO LAKE & PARK

Spotless 3 bedroom home, spacious eat-in
kitchen, hardwood floors, finished rec room, pri-
vate yard. Many upgrades. Call ANNE GENOE**
at 877-5211. RM133-94

. <o e e e
-------------
..........
-----------
........
e i

..................
a g gy A, Pk ]

oty
.........
_____
-----
A
et

----------
SRR N e s i
.......

oo
e

1111111111
o o

. A T ot
. n _.1.;'._'._.__.'..r by ..\_.F:l-l e e e

Kk $459,000 A%
GEORGIAN POST AND BEAM

Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. centre hall estate home with spa-
cious main principal rooms, total quality throughout plus
oversized 2 car garage set on 65 acres with pond and
mixed bush. Located an easy 55 minutes to downtown
Toronto. Personal viewing with ANNE GENOE* at 877-
5211. RM296-93

Kk $278,500 A%

LARGE HEATED SHOP
CUSTOM COUNTRY RANCHER
2 BDRM IN-LAW SUITE

Ak $328,000 Ak  IMMACULATE
WANT TO HORSE AROUND? 4 BEDROOM . .

Then do it on this 55 acre parcel with training with pl'ivate fenced yal'd, walkout (FrenCh dﬂUrS)

SPACIOUS 2 CAR GARAGE track, fenced paddocks, stream, pond, pole bam | 4, 4,0 geck, separate dining room, finished base-
Want to know more? Call ANNE GENOE** & beautiful log home only minutes to town. Call ment, very clean and cosy room. Only $162,500.
877-5211. RM112-94 | ANNE GENOE™ 877-5211. RM242-93 | call YVAN* 877-5211. RM236-94

“%% FREE EVALUATION CERTIFICATE 4% %

Planning to sell your home? Want to know the value of your home in today’s market.
For a “FREE EVALUATION" call

** ANNE GENOE K Associate Broker
Bus: 877'521 1 Res: 853'1 505 Erin: 833'71 1 7

Put My Experience To Work For You
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc., 360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Some restrictions do apply. Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.

THE

If you're not
detting good ULTIMATE
. emmle.  Townhome approx

’ SN : o Y} £ _-.?.';.-:_'_.--'-?'“' ,-_- -; o .
results, why don't f (™ o & W 1500 sq. ft., end unit
YOu tYY mY line ' : extra window, walkout

SMALL
BUSINESSMAN

35 acres, 3 bed-
room home, 4 stall
barn, 25’ x 30’ insu-
lated workshop.
. Great deal! Now
$269,000. Call
e Yvan* 877-5211.

- RM053-94

e g o o to backyard area,
L TR upgraded kitchen cup-
- . B boards and light fix-
tures, finished base-
ment, 3 washrooms
and much more. Call
Yvan* 877-5211.
$142,900. RM200-94
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L neutral colors, finished
%l basement, bar, mature
trees, private crt, still

close to schools, shop- | ¢ §
ping. To view this one, This 2500 sq. ft. Cape Cod style has a lot to offer. A pro-

 call Yvan* 877-5211. fessionally finished 1500 sq. ft. 2 bed in-law suite. You
Won't last at $169.900. will find all the conveniences of a modern home. It sits on

RM230-94 | @ nice 1 acre lot close to Steeles, easy to commute to
the crty A must to see. CaII Yvan* 877-5211. RM252-94

IT'S LOADED!

2,800 sq. ft. home, 1 acre on the edge of

Georgetown. 10+++. Call Yvan* 877-5211.
RM297-93

LIKE A PRIVATE PARK? COMPLETELY ENCLOSED

On this huge lot 66’ x 198°, mature trees, shrubs, rock Kidney shaped pool, interlocking brick, new fence, new | MR & MRS CLEAN g - : p
garden, just gorgeous. The home is very roomy too, | roof, new kitchen cupboards, ceramic floor, hardwood floor, | lives here. Super well kept home, huge lot, 80 feet frontage, new windows, aluminum soffi,
plus' main floor laundry and family room. Clean, clean, 4 pc. bath in basement, rec room with gas fireplace, 4th | finishes basement, French doors, fireplace. A must to see at $164,900. Call Yvan* at 877-

clean! A must to see at $169,000. Call Yvan* 877-5211. bedroorn, large cold room and much-more. Only $184,900. 5211 RM228-94
RM187-94 Call Yvan* 877-5211. RM197-94 ;

877-5211| REMBX |873-2618] REMBX 1833-7117| REMBX |874-3051] REMIX

Subﬁrban (91) Inc. GEORGETOWN Suburban (91) Inc. GEORGETOWN Suburban (91) Inc. Suburban (91) Inc. TORONTO Suburban (91) Inc.
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